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Tork Heavy-Duty Cleaning Cloth

e Compatible with most chemical solvents: Picks up and releases solvents more efficiently than textile
products which reduces consumption

. Heavy-Duty design protects your hands from heat and metal scraps
* Reusable, strong, durable wiper - excellent rental towel and rag replacement

Product certificates

2 @ E=

wwwfsc.org

Aviation Certified

FSC® C003255

For Wiping

The mark of
responsible forestry



rorK]

Think ahead.
Pro_ duct d System
delivery data W2, W3, W1
Roll width
31.5cm
Sheet length
38cm
Print
No
Colour
White
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540057553
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 30779
Height 333 mm
Length 264 mm
Width 264 mm
Net weight 2681.3¢g
Volume 23.35dm3
Compatible products

£

b4
652008
Tork Floor Stand

Quality

Premium

Roll diameter
25cm

Core inner diameter

7.1cm

Number of sheets

280

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540057553

Carton

1 (1 CON)

3.1kg
335 mm
264 mm
264 mm
2.7kg

23.35dm3

Roll length
106.4 m

Number of sheets
280

Ply
1

Embossing
No

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

128.46 kg
1490 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
85.8 kg

1788 dm3



